

10.11.2025
Court No.42
Item No.84
Sudipta

CRR 4767 of 2025

XXX

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Anr.

Mr. Sanjib Dutta

...for the petitioner.

1. Let the matter appear in the Combined Monthly List of January, 2026 for consideration.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)